Small Footprint.
Great spacer saver. Maximizes
workspace.
Ergonomic design
Touchscreen interface with bright,
highly visible, and durable display
simplifies run set-up.
Adjustable Acceleration and

enable the unit to operate in a stable and
quiet manner.
Specification and Ordering Information
Newton Scientific EVO 25 High Speed Centrifuge
Max RPM  (rpm) 25,000 rpm
Max RCF 64,800 × g
Max Capacity 6×1000 ml
Set Time 1 min～23h59 min
Temp Range -20℃～40℃
Temp Accuracy ±2.0℃
RPM accuracy ±20 rpm
Power Supply AC 200-240V, 50Hz, 35A
Sound Level ≤ 65dBa
Rotor Selections
Cat. No. Type Capacity Max Speed (RPM) Max RCF (xg)
87240002 NSA-24.2 24×1.5/2.2ml 25,000 64,800
87180010 NSA-18.10 18×10ml 23,000 60,460
87180050 NSA-8.50 8×50ml 21,000 52,355
87180100 NSA-8.100 8×100ml 13,000 19,830
87160250 NSA-6.250 6×250ml 14,000 30,075
87160500 NSA-6.500 6×500ml 10,000 17,700
87141000 NSA-4.1000 4x1000ml 7,200 12,165
27 Old Gloucester Street,
London, United Kingdom
WC1N 3AX
+44 20 8089 1900 ph